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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Jamshedpur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category SC

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

0S

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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6082

7364

3203

8785

1282

2880

1341

2170

4197

5572

9307

15789

5768

8789

2249

3337

1677

3242

5680

5572
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational
Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational
Mechanics (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering and
Computational
Mechanics (4 Years,

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

0OS

(ON)

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

2438

5914

1650

2847

2145

3492

3588

3442

6652

3352

5914

4102

4835

2605

4797

6966

3870

6652
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National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Production and
Industrial Engineering

HS

HS

0OS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
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JOoSAA

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

6420

9078

4256

8005

8060

14329

6361

9097

10869

15083

7815

11877

4865

8091

10216

14329

7162

9097

11437

15083
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Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

National
Institute of
Technology,
Jamshedpur

JoSAA
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production and 0S SC Gender-Neutral 5942
Industrial Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Production and 0OS SC Female-only 9580
Industrial Engineering (including
(4 Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

Technology)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital

Power Ta Empower
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6653

9580
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