

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	<s_< th=""><th></th></s_<>	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Jamshedpur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	SC	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6082	9307
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7364	15789
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3203	5768
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8785	8789
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1282	2249
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2880	3337
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1341	1677
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2170	3242
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4197	5680
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5572	5572

National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2438	3352
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5914	5914
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1650	4102
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2847	4835
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2145	2605
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3492	4797
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3588	6966
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3442	3870
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Engineering and Computational Mechanics (4 Years,	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6652	6652

/2025, 15:17			Ju	SAA		
	Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6420	7815
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9078	11877
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4256	4865
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8005	8091
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8060	10216
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14329	14329
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6361	7162
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9097	9097
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10869	11437
National Institute of	Production and Industrial Engineering	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15083	15083

Technology, Jamshedpur	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5942	6653
National Institute of Technology, Jamshedpur	Production and Industrial Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9580	9580

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





